
ESD Polo-Shirt long sleeve, black, unisex, 2XL

The high-quality, electrostatically dissipating unisex ESD T-shirt from Warmbier is ideal for
ESD-protected work areas. It consists of an electrostatically dissipative cotton blend fabric,
is breathable and is characterised by its pleasantly light wearing characteristics. The T-shirt
is marked with an ESD label on the sleeve. In addition, the T-shirt is machine washable up
to 40°C. It meets the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1.
• Knitted fabric with conductive fibres
• With conductive cuffs
• Breathable
• Machine washable up to 40°C

Item no. WL70557

Model 2649.P.

Manufacturer WARMBIER
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Manufacturer article no. 2649.P.2XL

GPSR manufacturer data Wolfgang WARMBIER
Untere Gießwiesen 21
DE-78247 Hilzingen
www.warmbier.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Manufacturer colour information black

Colour black

Typical leakage resistance 10⁵ - 10⁷ Ohm

Gender unisex

Size XXL

Sleeve length long sleeves

Neckline Poloshirt

Features (clothing) knit cuffs, ESD logo on the sleeve

Material composition 97% cotton, 3% carbonized yarn

Basis weight 210 g/m²

ESD compliant yes

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL44104 XS

WL44109 S

WL44105 M

WL44106 L

WL44107 XL

WL70557 XXL

WL74753 3XL

WL51729 4XL
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44104
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44104
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44109
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44109
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44105
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44105
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44106
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44107
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74753
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