

ESD Polo-Shirt long sleeve, black, unisex, 2XL



The high-quality, electrostatically dissipating unisex ESD T-shirt from Warmbier is ideal for ESD-protected work areas. It consists of an electrostatically dissipative cotton blend fabric, is breathable and is characterised by its pleasantly light wearing characteristics. The T-shirt is marked with an ESD label on the sleeve. In addition, the T-shirt is machine washable up to 40°C. It meets the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1.

- Knitted fabric with conductive fibres
- With conductive cuffs
- Breathable
- Machine washable up to 40°C

Item no.	WL70557
Model	2649.P.
Manufacturer	WARMBIER

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer article no.	2649.P.2XL
GPSR manufacturer data	Wolfgang WARBIE Untere Gießwiesen 21 DE-78247 Hilzingen www.warmbier.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Manufacturer colour information	black
Colour	black
Typical leakage resistance	10^5 - 10^7 Ohm
Gender	unisex
Size	XXL
Sleeve length	long sleeves
Neckline	Poloshirt
Features (clothing)	knit cuffs, ESD logo on the sleeve
Material composition	97% cotton, 3% carbonized yarn
Basis weight	210 g/m ²
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL44104	XS
WL44109	S
WL44105	M
WL44106	L
WL44107	XL
WL70557	XXL
WL74753	3XL
WL51729	4XL

Products for the electronic industry

